«Chornomorets-2» Odesa
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2025/26 8th round, Match #43

Friday, 14.09.2025, 12:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 23°C.

“Sorromore®”

Nabyt Maksym
Kozyr Sviatoslav
Pylypenko Roman
Jarju Moses

Kratov Mahomed
Lushchyk Serhii
Fatianov Danylo (C)
Robakidze Hiorhi
Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
Riazantsev Yevhenii
Joao Neto

Substitutes

45
69
21
43
47
36
26
14
20
40
49
25

Tarasenko Oleksandr
Skaraiev Oleksii
Lebid Illia

Vienik Stanislav
Markov Maksym
Tishchenko Danylo
Onufryenko Yehor
Khodak Nikita
Stepovyi Nikita
Chernikov Mykyta
Lebedenko Davyd
Myrnenko Stanislav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:

Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Reznichenko Oleh

4th Official:

Hirs Oleksii

Referee Observer:
Danilov Denys

2:4

«Chaika» Petropavlivska

96
23
40
55
21
6

66
7

10
9

29

Borshchahivka

Sharii Yehor
Muzychenko Anton (C)
Makhonin Artem
Kovalov Rostyslav
Baranov Mykyta
Ostrolutskyi Oleh
Vechurko Mykola
Huskov Oleksandr
Kulakevych Viadyslav
Ovcharuk Valentyn
Venher Hlieb

Substitutes

11
45
77
95
90
3

70

Kudelin Maksym
Kolomiiets Volodymyr
Klymenko Stepan
Holovko Maksym
Hohol Danylo
Maksym

Sharai Denys

Coach
Khokhlov Vadym
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, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #43

Friday, 14.09.2025, 12:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 23°C.

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa 24 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka
. 55 Kovalov Rostyslav
27 N 77 Klymenko Stepan
39 21 Baranov Mykyta
70 Jodo Neto  (® 44
, 10 Kulakevych Vladyslav
46 N 11 Kudelin Maksym
51' (#) 66 Vechurko Mykola
24 Jarju Moses \
47 Markov Maksym N >7
70 Joao Neto .
20 Stepovyi Nikita N >7
37 Fatianov Danylo 60"
, 29 Venher Hlieb
61 N 95 Holovko Maksym
15 Lushchyk Serhii ,
13 Vienik Stanislay 1 63
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii \
21lebidllia ¥ 63
63' ) 9 Ovcharuk Valentyn
4 Kratov Mahomed (3} 74'
77" @ 9 Ovcharuk Valentyn
79' (#) 21 Baranov Mykyta
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr ,
69 Skaraiev Oleksii N 80
, 21 Baranov Mykyta
S N 70 Sharai Denys
, 6 Ostrolutskyi Oleh
8 N 3 Maksym
90+1' 7 Huskov Oleksandr
43 Vienik Stanislav 90+1'
21 Lebid lllia 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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